195°
C SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
0.25 amp @ 28 VDC; 0.1 amp @ 125 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:  6 amps.
Dielectric Strength:  1,000 VAC between current carrying parts and
ground.

CHART CHART
"A" "B"
How to Order Additional Options:
NOTES:
1.  The standard spacing for the 1/8” dia. shaft from the first
row of terminals to the mounting  surface is .390 in.
2.  The standard spacing for the 1/4” dia. shaft from the first
row of terminals to the mounting  surface is .481 in. U YW Z
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Electroswitch:
  C3P0206N-A  C3P0212N-A  C3P0112N-A  C3P0304N-A  C3P0406N-A  C3P0604N-A  C3P0206S-A  C2P0404N-A
C3P0212S-A  C2P0508S-A  C3P0412N-A